SV PreuRen Berlin
Abt. Leichtathletik

Wettkampfprotokoll

Schulersportfest des SV PreulRen Berlin

Schulerinnen A W 15/ Jg. 95

60m-Einlagelauf

1. Stirz, Lena

2. Mihle, Clara

3. Kilaus, Sophie

4. Dahms, Charleen
5 Krauzick, Josefine

60m Endlauf

Stiirz, Lena
Muhle, Clara
Klaus, Sophie
Dahms, Charleen
Krauzick, Josefine

g E

60m Hirden

1. Vorlauf

1. Mihle, Clara
Jierscheck, Alicia
Maith, Vanessa
Schostag, Jennifer

o

2. Vorlauf

1. Stirz, Lena

2. Paul, Julia

3. Hausler, Friederike

60m Hiurden Endlauf
1. Mihle, Clara

2. Stirz, Lena

3. Jierscheck, Alicia
4. Paul, Julia

800m

1. Jierscheck, Alicia
2. Orgel, Desiree

3. Hausler, Friederike
4. Gerhardt, Roxanne
5. Maith, Vanessa

Hochsprung
Klaus, Sophie

Maith, Vanessa
Jierscheck, Alicia
Paul, Julia
Hausler, Friederike

asrONE

SSV Lira
SVP
SVP
SVP
SVP

SSV Lira
SVP
SVP
SVP
SVP

SVP

SVP

SSV Lira

Gaselan Firstenwalde

SSV Lira
NSF
SSV Lira

SVP
SSV Lira
SVP
NSF

SVP
NSF
SSV Lira
NSF
SSV Lira

SVP
SSV Lira
SVP
NSF
SSV Lira

13.03.2010 - LA-Halle im Sportforum

8,30s
8,38s
8,44s
8,48s
8,935

8,28s
8,37s
8,44s
8,635
9,00s

9,73s
10,27s
10,47s
n.a.

10,25s
10,37s
11,71s

9,87s
9,98s
10,21s
10,38s

2:37,3min.
2:38,7min.
2:42,1min.
2:42,6min.
2:48,7min.

1,52m
1,48m
1,44m
1,40m
1,36m



KugelstoR
1. Mibhle, Clara

2. Klaus, Sophie

aK Wallmann, Charlene
Schostag, Jennifer
Paul, Julia

Schiler AM 15 Jg. 95
60m

Vorlauf

Balan, Oleg

Hahn, Nico

Jahn, Felix

Lidtke, Dustin
Eckwert, Tobias

AwN R R

Vorlauf

Leistner, Nico
Waclawczyk, Krystof
Waclawczyk, Arkadiusz
Rolef, Leander

PO EDN

60m Endlauf

Balan, Oleg

Hahn, Nico

Leistner, Nico

Jahn, Felix
Waclawczyk, Krystof
Waclawczyk, Arkadiusz

ok wdE

60m Hurden

Vorlauf

Leistner, Nico
Bachmann, Frank
Neugebauer, Danny
Hintemann, Lukas

PONEPE

Vorlauf

Jahn, Felix
Eckwert, Tobias
Hahn, Nico
Bauer, Lukas

PO EDN

60m Hurden A-Endlauf
1. Leistner, Nico

2. Bachmann, Frank

3. Jahn, Felix

4. Eckwert, Tobias

SVP

SVP

Medizin Eberswalde
Gaselan Furstenwalde
NSF

SVP

NSF

SVP
Kopenicker SC
LG Prignitz

SVP
NSF
NSF
SCC

SVP
NSF
SVP
SVP
NSF
NSF

SVP

LG Prignitz

NSF
Léwenberger SV

SVP
LG Prignitz
NSF
SVP

SVP
LG Prignitz
SVP
LG Prignitz

9,72m
7,91m
10,03m
n.a.
Verz.

7,51s
7,56s
7,97s
8,20s

abg.

7,95s
8,07s
8,10s
8,18s

7,50s
7,52s
7,53s
7,98s
8,14s
8,17s

8,71s
9,47s
10,48s
10,66s

9,835
9,99s
10,07s
10,60s

8,68s
9,60s
9,71s
10,08s



1.000m

1.
2.
3.

Bauer, Lucas
Neugebauer, Danny
Waclawczyk, Arkadiusz

Hochsprung

ok wdE

Balan, Oleg
Bachmann, Frank
Leistner, Nico
Rolef, Leander
Jahn, Felix
Hintemann, Lukas

KugelstoRen

1.
2.
3.
4.

Balan, Oleg

Hintemann, Lukas
Waclawczyk, Arkadiusz
Lidtke, Dustin

Schillerinnen W 14 Jg.96

60m
1.Vorlauf

1.

arwN

Ny

Frohlich, 1da
Kern, Antonia
Muiller, Lisa
Leinert, Emmely
Graack, Angelique

. Vorlauf

Kwayie, Lisa
Weisigk, Annika
Jager, Meike
Speckhahn, Annika
Petzold, Pia

. Vorlauf

Hasse, Elisa
Gosdschan, Juliane
Rehbaum, Yvonne
Kleefeld, Isabel

60m A-Endlauf

ook wdE

Kwayie, Lisa
Weisigk, Annika
Frohlich, 1da
Hasse, Elisa

Kern, Antonia
Gosdschan, Juliane

SVP
NSF
NSF

SVP

LG Prignitz

SVP

SCC

SVP
Lowenberger SV

SVP
Lowenberger SV
NSF

Kopenicker SC

SVP

Kopenicker SC

LG Prignitz

Gaselan Furstenwalde
Bor. Friedrichsfelde

NSF

Kdpenicker SC

LG Prignitz

SVP

Bor. Friedrichsfelde

SC Borussia

SVP

Bor. Friedrichsfelde
SVP

NSF
Kopenicker SC
SVP

LG Prignitz
Kopenicker SC
SVP

2:52.3min.
3.00,1min.
3:44,8min.

1,80m
1,72m
1,68m
1,64m
1,60m
1,48m

14,95m
9,34m
8,67m
7,68m

8,62s
8,70s
8,77s
8,87s
9,43s

7,95s
8,58s
8,89s
9,12s
9,89s

8,51s
8,71s
9,565
9,70s

8,00s
8,49s
8,59s
8,665
8,69s
8,83s



60m Hurden

. Vorlauf

Dietrich, Cara
Miiller, Lisa
Frohlich, Ida
Braatz, Anna-Lena

N

. Vorlauf

Jager, Meike
Kabitzsch, Lea
Graack, Angelique
Weisigk, Annika

N

3. Vorlauf

1. Vita, Claudine

2. Bankwitz, Virginia
3. Prestel, Jennifer
4

: Speckhahn, Annika

. Vorlauf
Hasse, Elisa
Buchholz, Anna

N e s

3. Gosdschan, Juliane

60m Hiirden A-Endlauf

1. Vita, Claudine
2. Dietrich, Cara
3. Jager, Meike
4. Bankwitz, Virginia

60m Hiirden B-Endlauf

1. Haase, Elisa
2. Mdller, Lisa
3. Kabitzsch, Lea
4. Frohlich, Ida

800m
1. Frohlich, Ida

2. Braatz, Anna-Lena
3. Kleefeld, Isabel
4. Pahnke, Laura

5. Petzold, Pia

6. Rehbaum, Yvonne
Dietrich, Cara

Hochsprung
Bankwitz, Virginia
Kabitzsch, Lea
Braatz, Anna-Lena
Weisigk, Annika
Miiller, Lisa
Dietrich, Cara
Vita, Claudine

NoakowhE

Kopenicker SC
LG Prignitz
SVP

SSV Lira

LG Prignitz

SVP

Bor. Friedrichsfelde
Kopenicker SC

Gaselan Firstenwalde
SVV Lira

SCC

SVP

LG Prignitz
Berliner TSC
SVP

Gaselan Firstenwalde
Kdpenicker SC

LG Prignitz

SSV Lira

LG Prignitz
LG Prignitz
SVP
SVP

SVP

SSV Lira

SVP

NSF

Bor. Friedrichsfelde
Bor. Friedrichsfelde
Kopenicker SC

SSV Lira

SVP

SSV Lira

Kopenicker SC

LG Prignitz
Kopenicker SC
Gaselan Furstenwalde

9,65s
10,49s
10,72s
10,76s

9,72s
10,07s
11,11s
aufg.

9,59s
9,74s
11,74s
12,01s

10,18s
10,84s
11,85s

9,53s
9,68s
9,75s
aufg.

10,10s
10,11s
10,31s
10,71s

2:30,2min.
2:44 2min.
2:47,0min.
2:48,4min.
3:06,9min.
3:08,5min.

abg.

1,71m
1,48m
1,48m
1,44m
1,44m
1,40m
1,32m



KugelstoR

Schiller A M 14 Jg. 96

NG~ WNE

Bankwitz, Virginia
Vita, Claudine
Wallmann, Charlene
Prestel, Jennifer
Guembel, Julia
Link, Jessica
Kabitzsch, Lea
Braatz, Anna-Lena

60m

ok wnERE

2
1
2.
3.
4
5

. Vorlauf

Thiele, Nils
Hermann, Daniel
Potzsch, Yannik
Pavroth, Wilhelm
Bawitz, Marc
Kuzcma, Anton

. Vorlauf

Bankwitz, Malcolm
Lehn, Maxim
Selzer, Rudi
PreuBner, Jannik

. Gallbrecht, Willi Til

60m Endlauf

oukrwndE

Bankwitz, Malcolm
Lehn, Maxim
Thiele, Nils

Selzer, Rudi
Hermann, Daniel
Preufiner, Yannik

60m Hiirden

N

. Vorlauf

Bankwitz, Malcolm
Pavroth, Wilhelm
Pétsch, Yannik
Schon, Max

. Vorlauf

Jahn, Emanuel
Schenk, Hannes
Thiele, Nils
Arndt, Herrmann

. Vorlauf

Rusch, Jacob
Selzer, Rudi
Lehn, Maxim

SSV Lira 11,03m
Gaselan Firstenwalde 10,41m
Medizin Eberswalde 10,02m
SCC 9,30m
SCC 8,79m
SVP 8,32m
SVP 8,21m
SSV Lira 7,82m
SVP 8,22s
SSV Lira 8,49s
Kopenicker SC 8,61s
LG Prignitz 8,73s
SVP 8,79s
Kdpenicker SC 9,63s
SSV Lira 8,02s
Kdpenicker SC 8,22s
SVP 8,52s
SVP 8,67s
Borussia F felde 8,80s
SSV Lira 7,68s
SCC 8,13s
SVP 8,29s
SVP 8,54s
SSV Lira 8,67s
SVP 8,70s
SSV Lira 9,59s
LG Prignitz 10,45s
Kopenicker SC 11,10s
SCC 11,11s
IGL Schoneiche 10,07s
Gaselan Firstenwalde 10,80s
SVP 11,17s
LG Prignitz n.a.
Kopenicker SC 10,66s
SVP 10,89s
SCC 11,57s



60m Hiurden A-Endlauf
1. Bankwitz, Malcolm
2. Rusch, Jacob

3. Jahn, Emanuel

4. Paaroth, Wilhelm

60m Hirden B-Endlauf
1. Schenk, Hannes

2. Selzer, Rudi

3. Potsch, Yannik

4. Schon, Max

1000m

1. Rusch, Jakob

2. Jahn, Emanuel

3. Kahlig, Christopher
4. Potzsch, Yannik
5. Gallbrecht, Willi Til

Hochsprung
. Bankwitz, Malcolm

1

2. Kahlig, Christopher
3. Lehn, Maxim

4. Schenk, Hannes
5. Rusch, Jacob

6. Paysan, Daniel

6. Thiele, Nils

6. Selzer, Rudi

9. Herrmann, Daniel
10. Jahn, Emanuel

11. Schor, Maximilian

KugelstoR
Bankwitz, Malcolm

Jahn, Emanuel
Auerswald, Gavin
Kahlig, Christopher
Hermann, Daniel
Kuzcma, Anton
Neumann, Robert
Arndt, Herrmann

ok wdE

SSV Lira
Kopenicker SC
IGL Schoneiche
LG Prignitz

Gaselan Firstenwalde
SVP

Kopenicker SC

SCC

Kopenicker SC
IGL Schoneiche
SVP
Kdpenicker SC
Bor. F'felde

SSV Lira

SVP

SCC

Gaselan Fii"'walde
Kdpenicker SC
NSF

SVP

SVP

SSV Lira

IGL Schoneiche
SCC

SSV Lira

IGL Schoneiche

SVP

SVP

SSV Lira

Kdpenicker SC
Gaselan Firstenwalde
LG Prignitz

9,44s
9,91s
10,40s
10,48s

10,30s
10,62s
11,02s
11,24s

3:09,4min.
3:09,8min.
3:21,3min.
3:21,9min.
3:22,0min.

1,90m
1,72m
1,56m
1,48m
1,48m
1,44m
1,44m
1,44m
1,44m
1,44m
1,44m

11,04m
10,86m
9,94m
9,23m
7,81m
6,33m
n.a.
n.a.



